
COM_HUB ACTIVITY REPORT 

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAMME BY PROFINZ CMA CAMPUS ON 12-07-2022- 

VIBHEESH 

On 12th July 2022, a seminar was organised by PROFINZ CMA CAMPUS THRISSUR in 

association with Department of commerce, Little Flower College Guruvayoor on the topic 

“Career guidance” for second year and third year students. The Marketing and Career 

Counselling Head Vibeesh C.V explained the various aspects of the topic and all students made 

the seminar a success. 
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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

SL 

NO 

NAME DEPARTMENT 
PHONE 

NUMBER 
E MAIL ID 

1 AHALYA M COMMERCE 8590365817 ahalyamj8@gmail.com 

2 AISWARYA K PRAMOD COMMERCE 7560936374 aiswaryakpramod003@gmail.com 

3 AKSHIDA M J COMMERCE 8943481494 mjakshida@gmail.com 

4 ALEENA ROSE C COMMERCE 9188330782 aleenarosecheruvathur@gmail.com 

5 ALMAS K I COMMERCE 9567730799 ismayilandathode1234@gmail.com 

6 ALNA JOSE COMMERCE 9605321262 alnajosec62@gmail.com 

7 AMINA SHERIN K A COMMERCE 7559859787 aminasherin362@gmail.com 

8 AMRUTHA T U COMMERCE 9074864142 amruthaunnikrish@gmail.com 

9 ANDREA COMMERCE 9961263939 andreajomon26@gmail.com 

10 ANDRIYA C D COMMERCE 7034895822 andriyacd@gmail.com 

11 ANGEETHA SUDHAKARAN COMMERCE 9946370795 angeethavs11@gmail.com 

12 ANGEL ROSE P B COMMERCE 9562180533 angelroseducatiprandhi83@gmail.com 

13 ANNA AGNES COMMERCE 9496986901 annaagnescheruvathoor@gmail.com 

14 ANU JOSEPH COMMERCE 7736845087 anu69195@gmail.com 

15 ANU K B COMMERCE 8848455096 anuk92519@gmail.com 

16 ANUPAMA G COMMERCE 8086308715 anupamag064@gmail.com 

17 APARNA B KRISHNAN COMMERCE 9605844758 aparnabalakrishnan121@gmail.com 

18 APARNA K B COMMERCE 8714314250 aparnakb9@gmail.com 

19 APARNA V COMMERCE 8606460371 aparnaprasadv@gmail.com 

20 ARYA PURUSHOTHAMAN 

C 

COMMERCE 9656011334 aryaarya96560@gmail.com 

21 ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

22 ATHULYA V A COMMERCE 8095046376 athulyvijayalingal@gmail.com 
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23 BLESSY LAWRANCE COMMERCE 7902566025 blesschirayath@gmail.com 

24 CHRISTY K S COMMERCE 8089329292 ksunnychristy845@gmail.com 

25 CILLA JOY V COMMERCE 8248976683 cillajoy564@gmail.com 

26 DEVAPRABHA P V COMMERCE 9778257781 devaprabhapv1@gmail.com 

27 EKHANA JAISON V COMMERCE 8592821372 ekhanajaison@gmail.com 

28 ELNA ROSE C J COMMERCE 6235944680 elnarose2803@gmail.com 

29 FARSHIDHA N P COMMERCE 9745178774 chinchufarshida@gmail.com 

30 FATHIMA AFREEN K A COMMERCE 8593810264 fathimafreen439@gmail.com 

31 FATHIMA MEHAJOOBA K 

M 

COMMERCE 9539220010 mehjoobajubi28@gmail.com 

32 FAYIZA A H COMMERCE 9745431348 avihamza6@gmail.com 

33 HAMIDHA SHIRIL HAMEED 

A 

COMMERCE 7356972585 hamidhashiril348@gmail.com 

34 HASNA P N COMMERCE 9745248434 hasnanishad677@gmail.com 

35 HIBA A U COMMERCE 6238186822 hibaumar24@gmail.com 

36 HIBA R J COMMERCE 9207358281 hibajishad28@gmail.com 

37 HIZANA NAZRIN  COMMERCE 8606881082 hizananichu4@gmail.com 

38 JILSHA PAUL COMMERCE 9074063470 jilshapaul2003@gmail.com 

39 LOOHINA SAFARIN C COMMERCE 9633298500 loo7860000@gmail.com 

40 MEHAR ZOONY COMMERCE 9048566449 meharzoony1313@gmail.com 

41 MUHSINA C K COMMERCE 7907773915 muhsina25mohammed@gmail.com 

42 NANDANA K U COMMERCE 7034237044 nandanaku03@gmail.com 

43 NANDANA T P COMMERCE 8590185289 nandanaprakasht@gmail.com 

44 NANDHANA K M COMMERCE 9778500331 kmnandhana6@gmail.com 

45 NEHA SHEMEER COMMERCE 9446994444 nehashemeer6900@gmail.com 

46 RIHANA R M COMMERCE 9074916694 rihanariyah@gmail.com 
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47 RINSHA K S COMMERCE 9544112785 rinsharinu1222@gmail.com 

48 SALVA K S COMMERCE 8943719126 salvasajvasamna@gmail.com 

49 SERIN P S COMMERCE 8593807153 serinshaju6@gmail.com 

50 SHAFNA COMMERCE 8606110816 shafnasudheer787@gmail.com 

51 SHAFNA K COMMERCE 7025471223 shafnak@gmail.com 

52 SHASMIN A K COMMERCE 9061462888 shasminak@gmail.com 

53 SHIFNA RAFEEQ M COMMERCE 9847565640 rafeekshifna1@gmail.com 

54 SREELAKSHMI E M COMMERCE 7558839946 sreelakshmiem@gmail.com 

55 SREELAKSHMI T S COMMERCE 8113048193 sreelakshmisajith10@gmail.com 

56 SUMAYYA C H COMMERCE 9447461529 sumayyasumi1606@gmail.com 

57 THUAYYIBA THASNIM M 

V 

COMMERCE 6282855063 thuayyiba@gmail.com 

58 VARSHA K COMMERCE 9567168007 kannathvarsha444@gmail.com 

59 VISWALAKSHMI M V COMMERCE 7306126798 v.viswalakshmi@gmail.com 

60 ANJALI K.R COMMERCE 7902218659 anjalikr8139@gmail.com 

61 ASWATHY SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 aswathybabbu009@gmail.com 

62 ATHIRA V.N COMMERCE 8870541844 athiranarayanan2303@gmail.com 

63 GAYATHRI SUGATHAN COMMERCE 9947847148 gayathrisugathan2020@gmail.com 

64 HADIYA NAZRIN A.K COMMERCE 8921696972 hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com 

65 KRISHNAPRIYA K COMMERCE 7736580184 kp8601000@gmail.com 

66 MIZNA AYSHA JAHAN COMMERCE 7994859701 miznaayshajahan@gmail.com 

67 NEHA T.P COMMERCE 9745367618 nehaprakash498@gmail.com 

68 PARVATHY K.S COMMERCE 7510822044 parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com 

69 POOJA. V. P COMMERCE 7356302524 poojavp027@gmail.com 

70 SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

71 SRIVARSHA DEVADAS COMMERCE 7994121131 sv09devadas@gmail.com 
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72 AKHILA. G COMMERCE 9037002769 gakhilaammu@gmail.com 

73 ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN COMMERCE 8606795698 anjanajchandran@gmail.com 

74 ARDRA.O. M COMMERCE 9207784543 ardramadhu823@gmail.com 

75 ASWINI SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 ashwini.c.suresh@gmail.com 

76 HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

77 KAVYA. K. V COMMERCE 8129529262 kavyavenu895@gmail.com 

78 LINDA ROSE XAVIER COMMERCE 9360126579 lindarosexavier@gamil.com 

79 AFEEFA COMMERCE 7034726723 afeefaa075@gmail.com 

80 AMANI LATHEEF. K COMMERCE 8301096098 amanilatheef2002@gmail.com 

81 MINNAH SHERRIF COMMERCE 7510504751 minnahsherrif@gmail.com 

82 AFIYA SIRAJ COMMERCE 8943911936 afiyasiraj2001@gmail.com 

83 AMBALATH VEETTIL 

AZEERA 

COMMERCE 9567132124 azeeraashraf06@gmail.com 

84 AMRUTHA JEOTHIBASU COMMERCE 9562244885 amruthaaparna24@gmail.com 

85 ANEESA FATHIMA. K. A COMMERCE 9061692294 aneesaasna555@gmail.com 

86 ANJANA VINOD COMMERCE 9947379409 anjanavinod536@gmail.com 

87 ARCHANA ASOK KUMAR COMMERCE 8547139871 kakkadatharchana@gmail.com 

88 ATHIRA. K. S COMMERCE 9778180938 aks287076@gmail.com 

89 ATHULA SHAIJU COMMERCE 97433312997 athulyashaiju49@gmail.com 

90 AYISHA A. A COMMERCE 7025049598 ayishalvn@gmail.com 

91 AYSHA MEHJABEEN COMMERCE 9995293643 ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

92 FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

93 FATHIMA SHANAN COMMERCE 9446381209 shananasar1209@gmail.com 

94 FEMINA A. I COMMERCE 9037136157 femifemina685@gmail.com 

95 FIDHA R. H COMMERCE 7510711947 fidharh31@gmail.com 

96 G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

97 GOPIKA RADHAKRISHNAN COMMERCE 9741866587 gopikakallayil14@gmail.com 
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98 HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

99 IRIN ROSE COMMERCE 9778230817 irinrosemly2002@gmail.com 

100 JEESMA THOMAS COMMERCE 9778085900 thomasjeesma@gmail.com 

101 JISNA. A. R COMMERCE 8086093441 jisnaar2020@gmail.com 

102 KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 

103 LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

104 LULU NASREEN COMMERCE 7592940514 lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

105 MASHHUDA. P. B COMMERCE 8136946630 mashhudashameera@gmail.com 

106 NANDHANA. K. LENIN COMMERCE 8590916645 nadhanaklenin1122@gmail.com 

107 NEHALA NASRIN COMMERCE 9846571223 nehalanasrin001@gmail.com 

108 NIHAMATH RASHEED 

PUTHUVEETIL 

COMMERCE 9497071328 nihamathnimu1234567@gmail.com 

109 PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

110 RADHIKA BIST COMMERCE 8137963752 radhikabist26@gmail.com 

111 RAMSHIDA. P. M. COMMERCE 8089862464 pmramshida@gmail.com 

112 RIYA MARIYA. E.D COMMERCE 8139873117 riyamariyamly@gmail.com 

113 RIZWANA. P. M COMMERCE 7736962978 rizwanasageerpm@gmail.com 

114 ROSWIN ALEX COMMERCE 9895629829 roswinalex2002@gmail.com 

115 SABRIN COMMERCE 9778077549 sabrinsubair@gmail.com 

116 SNEHA. K. S COMMERCE 9526821020 rahullalu555@gmail.com 

117 SOORYA. T. S COMMERCE 7736854235 sreesurya2020@gmail.com 

118 SREELAKSHMI. B. S COMMERCE 9447978393 choochu2002@gmail.com 

119 SREESHMA. A. S COMMERCE 8139897927 sreeshmaas65@gmail.com 

120 SRUTHI CHERAYA 

PARAMBIL. A 

COMMERCE 971556340127 sruthianil018@gmail.com 

121 VANIKA. M. V COMMERCE 9847097251 vvanikamv@gmail.com 
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CAREER GUIDANCE SEMINAR ORGANISED BY TIME INSTITUTE, THRISSUR 

We the Department of Commerce in association with TIME INSTITUTE, THRISSUR has 

conducted career guidance seminar for the 3RD year B.com Degree students on 19th  JULY 

2022. T.I.M.E. Trichur conducted the one hour session as part of  student relation activities.They 

had done it  as an awareness session to the students regarding the competition they are facing, 

Avenues available to them in the area of Job and higher education, what are all the hurdles they 

are going to face in a selection process, Need of early planning and training to overcome the 

competition and Need of positive attitude. The sessions was handled by our Centre manager Mr. 

CIVIN K.V 
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PARTICIPANT LIST 

1.  
ANJALI K.R COMMERCE 7902218659 anjalikr8139@gmail.com 

2.  
ASWATHY SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 aswathybabbu009@gmail.com 

3.  
ATHIRA V.N COMMERCE 8870541844 athiranarayanan2303@gmail.com 

4.  
GAYATHRI SUGATHAN COMMERCE 9947847148 gayathrisugathan2020@gmail.com 

5.  
HADIYA NAZRIN A.K COMMERCE 8921696972 hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com 

6.  
KRISHNAPRIYA K COMMERCE 7736580184 kp8601000@gmail.com 

7.  
MIZNA AYSHA JAHAN COMMERCE 7994859701 miznaayshajahan@gmail.com 

8.  
NEHA T.P COMMERCE 9745367618 nehaprakash498@gmail.com 

9.  
PARVATHY K.S COMMERCE 7510822044 parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com 

10.  
POOJA. V. P COMMERCE 7356302524 poojavp027@gmail.com 

11.  
SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

12.  
SRIVARSHA DEVADAS COMMERCE 7994121131 sv09devadas@gmail.com 

13.  
AKHILA. G COMMERCE 9037002769 gakhilaammu@gmail.com 

14.  
ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN COMMERCE 8606795698 anjanajchandran@gmail.com 

15.  
ARDRA.O. M COMMERCE 9207784543 ardramadhu823@gmail.com 

16.  
ASWINI SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 ashwini.c.suresh@gmail.com 

17.  
HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

18.  
KAVYA. K. V COMMERCE 8129529262 kavyavenu895@gmail.com 

19.  
LINDA ROSE XAVIER COMMERCE 9360126579 lindarosexavier@gamil.com 

20.  
AFEEFA COMMERCE 7034726723 afeefaa075@gmail.com 

21.  
AMANI LATHEEF. K COMMERCE 8301096098 amanilatheef2002@gmail.com 

22.  
MINNAH SHERRIF COMMERCE 7510504751 minnahsherrif@gmail.com 

23.  
AFIYA SIRAJ COMMERCE 8943911936 afiyasiraj2001@gmail.com 

24.  

AMBALATH VEETTIL 

AZEERA 

COMMERCE 9567132124 azeeraashraf06@gmail.com 

25.  
AMRUTHA JEOTHIBASU COMMERCE 9562244885 amruthaaparna24@gmail.com 
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26.  
ANEESA FATHIMA. K. A COMMERCE 9061692294 aneesaasna555@gmail.com 

27.  
ANJANA VINOD COMMERCE 9947379409 anjanavinod536@gmail.com 

28.  
ARCHANA ASOK KUMAR COMMERCE 8547139871 kakkadatharchana@gmail.com 

29.  
ATHIRA. K. S COMMERCE 9778180938 aks287076@gmail.com 

30.  
ATHULA SHAIJU COMMERCE 97433312997 athulyashaiju49@gmail.com 

31.  
AYISHA A. A COMMERCE 7025049598 ayishalvn@gmail.com 

32.  
AYSHA MEHJABEEN COMMERCE 9995293643 ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

33.  
FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

34.  
FATHIMA SHANAN COMMERCE 9446381209 shananasar1209@gmail.com 

35.  
FEMINA A. I COMMERCE 9037136157 femifemina685@gmail.com 

36.  
FIDHA R. H COMMERCE 7510711947 fidharh31@gmail.com 

37.  
G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

38.  
GOPIKA RADHAKRISHNAN COMMERCE 9741866587 gopikakallayil14@gmail.com 

39.  
HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

40.  
IRIN ROSE COMMERCE 9778230817 irinrosemly2002@gmail.com 

41.  
JEESMA THOMAS COMMERCE 9778085900 thomasjeesma@gmail.com 

42.  
JISNA. A. R COMMERCE 8086093441 jisnaar2020@gmail.com 

43.  
KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 

44.  
LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

45.  
LULU NASREEN COMMERCE 7592940514 lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

46.  
MASHHUDA. P. B COMMERCE 8136946630 mashhudashameera@gmail.com 

47.  
NANDHANA. K. LENIN COMMERCE 8590916645 nadhanaklenin1122@gmail.com 

48.  
NEHALA NASRIN COMMERCE 9846571223 nehalanasrin001@gmail.com 

49.  

NIHAMATH RASHEED 

PUTHUVEETIL 

COMMERCE 9497071328 nihamathnimu1234567@gmail.com 

50.  
PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

51.  
RADHIKA BIST COMMERCE 8137963752 radhikabist26@gmail.com 
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52.  
RAMSHIDA. P. M. COMMERCE 8089862464 pmramshida@gmail.com 

53.  
RIYA MARIYA. E.D COMMERCE 8139873117 riyamariyamly@gmail.com 

54.  
RIZWANA. P. M COMMERCE 7736962978 rizwanasageerpm@gmail.com 

55.  
ROSWIN ALEX COMMERCE 9895629829 roswinalex2002@gmail.com 

56.  
SABRIN COMMERCE 9778077549 sabrinsubair@gmail.com 

57.  
SNEHA. K. S COMMERCE 9526821020 rahullalu555@gmail.com 

58.  
SOORYA. T. S COMMERCE 7736854235 sreesurya2020@gmail.com 

59.  
SREELAKSHMI. B. S COMMERCE 9447978393 choochu2002@gmail.com 

60.  
SREESHMA. A. S COMMERCE 8139897927 sreeshmaas65@gmail.com 

61.  

SRUTHI CHERAYA 

PARAMBIL. A 

COMMERCE 971556340127 sruthianil018@gmail.com 

62.  
VANIKA. M. V COMMERCE 9847097251 vvanikamv@gmail.com 
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SIGNIFICANT DAY OBSERVATION IN CONNECTION WITH COMMERCE DAY 

(1.08.2022) 

In connection with Commerce Day, we the Department Of Commerce has conducted a Logo 

Identification Quiz and Best Trader Competition on 1st august 2022 at 1PM in Commerce 

Department. The winners of the programme were as follows: For Logo Identification Quiz -First 

Prize secured by Neha Shameer (2nd Bcom) and Mehar Zoony (2nd Bcom),  Second Prize secured 

by Ardra O.M (3rd Bcom) and Radhika Bist (3rd Bcom). For Best Trader Competition- First Prize 

secured by Aysha Mehjabeen (3rd Bcom), Second Prize secured by Chinnu Mary (2nd Mcom) 
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

LOGO IDENTIFICATION QUIZ 

TEAM NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE.NO. EMAIL ID 

1 ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

 ALEENA ROSE C COMMERCE 9188330782 aleenarosecheruvathur@gmail.com 

2 NEHA SHEMEER COMMERCE 9446994444 nehashemeer6900@gmail.com 

 MEHAR ZOONY COMMERCE 9048566449 meharzoony1313@gmail.com 

3 HIBA A U 
 

COMMERCE 
 

6238186822 
 

hibaumar24@gmail.com 
 

 ANNA AGNES 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9496986901 

 

annaagnescheruvathoor@gmail.com 

 

4 ARDRA.O. M 
 

COMMERCE 
 

9207784543 
 

ardramadhu823@gmail.com 
 

 RADHIKA BIST 

 

COMMERCE 

 

8137963752 

 

radhikabist26@gmail.com 

 

5 ROSWIN ALEX 
 

COMMERCE 
 

9895629829 
 

roswinalex2002@gmail.com 
 

 SRIVARSHA 

DEVADAS 
 

COMMERCE 
 

7994121131 
 

sv09devadas@gmail.com 
 

6 POOJA. V. P 

 

COMMERCE 

 

7356302524 

 

poojavp027@gmail.com 

 

 FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

7 APARNA B KRISHNAN COMMERCE 9605844758 aparnabalakrishnan121@gmail.com 

 DEVAPRABHA P V COMMERCE 9778257781 devaprabhapv1@gmail.com 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

    BEST TRADER COMPETITION 

SL.NO NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE.NO EMAIL ID 

1 CHINNU MARY COMMERCE 7561880911 chinnumary6446@gmail.com 

 

2 AISWARYA T R COMMERCE 9995067167 aiswaryaramadevan@gmail.com 

 

3 AYSHA MEHJABEEN 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9995293643 

 

ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

4 FATHIMA SHANAN 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9446381209 

 

shananasar1209@gmail.com 

5 FEMINA A. I 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9037136157 

 

femifemina685@gmail.com 

6 LULU NASREEN 

 

COMMERCE 

 

7592940514 

 

lulunasreen5@gmail.com 
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SIGNIFICANT DAY COMPETITIONS 

On behalf of 75th Independence Day ( Azaadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav), we the department of 

Commerce of Little Flower College, Guruvayur has conducted an essay writing competition on 

11th August 2022. The Topic was " How Freedom has changed our Industrial sector and it's 

impact on our economy ". There were 5 participants and are advised to send the essays to our 

Department mail ID on or before 12th August 2022. Winners were: First Prize:Hiba Abdul Jaleel 

(3rd Year BCom) and Second Prize: Lulu Nasreen (3rd Year BCom). 
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.SIGNIFICANT DAY COMPETITIONS 

In connection with 75th Independence Day ( Azaadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav), we the department of 

Commerce of Little Flower College, Guruvayur has conducted a Quiz Competition on 11th 

August from 12 pm to 1 pm in the Commerce Department. There were 10  participants and were 

divided into 5 groups. Winners were: First Prize: Nandhana K M & Shafna K- IInd Bcom, 

Second Prize: Viswalakshmi & Cilla Joy- IInd Bcom and Third Prize: Laya Paulson & Parvathy  

-IIIrd Bcom.  
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SIGNIFICANT DAY COMPETITIONS 

In connection with 75th Independence Day ( Azaadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav), we the department of 

Commerce of Little Flower College, Guruvayur has conducted an event " IDENTIFY OUR 

FREEDOM FIGHTERS" on 11th August from 12 pm to 1 pm in the Commerce Department. 

There were 10  participants and were divided into 5 groups. Winners were: First Prize: Nandhana 

K M & Shafna K- IInd Bcom, Second Prize: Viswalakshmi & Cilla Joy- IInd Bcom and Third 

Prize: Laya Paulson & Parvathy  -IIIrd Bcom.  
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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

SL.NO NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE.NO EMAIL ID 

1 LULU NASREEN 
COMMERCE 

 

7592940514 

 

lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

 

2 ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

3 
HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

4 
ATHULYA V A COMMERCE 8095046376 athulyvijayalingal@gmail.com 

5 
SRIVARSHA DEVADAS 

 

COMMERCE 

 

7994121131 

 

sv09devadas@gmail.com 

 

6 
NANDHANA K M COMMERCE 9778500331 kmnandhana6@gmail.com 

 
SHAFNA K COMMERCE 7025471223 shafnak@gmail.com 

7 
CILLA JOY V COMMERCE 8248976683 cillajoy564@gmail.com 

 
VISWALAKSHMI M V COMMERCE 7306126798 v.viswalakshmi@gmail.com 

8 
LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

 
PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

9 
G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

 
HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

10 

NIHAMATH RASHEED 

PUTHUVEETIL 

COMMERCE 9497071328 nihamathnimu1234567@gmail.com 

 
KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 
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INDUSTRIAL VISIT 

KINFRA Integrated Industrial & Textile Park  

On 20th August 2022 Department of Commerce had organized an industrial visit to KINFRA 

Integrated Industrial & Textile Park for 95 students of 2nd Year B.Com & 3rd Year B.Com with 4 

faculties Miss. Athira G Kumar, Miss. Jenisha N Shajan, Miss.Leema Thomas O, Miss. Abila M 

B. The visit started at 7.30 am from our college by tourist bus.  

We reached KINFRA Integrated Industrial & Textile Park at 1.00 pm and we visited BROCADE 

India Polytex Ltd. & our group were split into four and taken to the production department and 

the general manager directed us to the manufacturing section and he mentioned about the every 

activity happening in the plant. He also answered queries of the students regarding conversion of 

raw material into finished products and about the workers.  

KINFRA Integrated Industrial & Textile Park is situated in Palakkad. Brocade India Polytex Ltd 

is manufacturer of international structured polypropylene bags customized as per the varied 

packaging requirements of different industries.  The students were directed to manufacturing 

section. By 2.00 pm we left Brocade India Polytex Ltd and went to Malampuzha Dam. 

We spend nearly 1 & half hours and returned back by 6.00 pm. We reached the college by 10.30 

pm. 
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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

SL 

NO 

NAME 
DEPARTME

NT 

PHONE 

NUMBER 
E MAIL ID 

1.  AHALYA M COMMERCE 8590365817 ahalyamj8@gmail.com 

2.  AISWARYA K PRAMOD COMMERCE 7560936374 aiswaryakpramod003@gmail.com 

3.  AKSHIDA M J COMMERCE 8943481494 mjakshida@gmail.com 

4.  ALEENA ROSE C COMMERCE 9188330782 aleenarosecheruvathur@gmail.com 

5.  ALMAS K I COMMERCE 9567730799 ismayilandathode1234@gmail.com 

6.  AMRUTHA T U COMMERCE 9074864142 amruthaunnikrish@gmail.com 

7.  ANDREA COMMERCE 9961263939 andreajomon26@gmail.com 

8.  ANDRIYA C D COMMERCE 7034895822 andriyacd@gmail.com 

9.  ANGEETHA SUDHAKARAN COMMERCE 9946370795 angeethavs11@gmail.com 

10.  ANGEL ROSE P B COMMERCE 9562180533 angelroseducatiprandhi83@gmail.co

m 

11.  ANNA AGNES COMMERCE 9496986901 annaagnescheruvathoor@gmail.com 

12.  ANUPAMA G COMMERCE 8086308715 anupamag064@gmail.com 

13.  APARNA B KRISHNAN COMMERCE 9605844758 aparnabalakrishnan121@gmail.com 

14.  APARNA K B COMMERCE 8714314250 aparnakb9@gmail.com 

15.  APARNA V COMMERCE 8606460371 aparnaprasadv@gmail.com 

16.  ARYA PURUSHOTHAMAN C COMMERCE 9656011334 aryaarya96560@gmail.com 

17.  ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

18.  ATHULYA V A COMMERCE 8095046376 athulyvijayalingal@gmail.com 

19.  BLESSY LAWRANCE COMMERCE 7902566025 blesschirayath@gmail.com 

20.  CHRISTY K S COMMERCE 8089329292 ksunnychristy845@gmail.com 

21.  CILLA JOY V COMMERCE 8248976683 cillajoy564@gmail.com 
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22.  DEVAPRABHA P V COMMERCE 9778257781 devaprabhapv1@gmail.com 

23.  EKHANA JAISON V COMMERCE 8592821372 ekhanajaison@gmail.com 

24.  ELNA ROSE C J COMMERCE 6235944680 elnarose2803@gmail.com 

25.  FARSHIDHA N P COMMERCE 9745178774 chinchufarshida@gmail.com 

26.  FATHIMA AFREEN K A COMMERCE 8593810264 fathimafreen439@gmail.com 

27.  FATHIMA MEHAJOOBA K M COMMERCE 9539220010 mehjoobajubi28@gmail.com 

28.  JILSHA PAUL COMMERCE 9074063470 jilshapaul2003@gmail.com 

29.  LOOHINA SAFARIN C COMMERCE 9633298500 loo7860000@gmail.com 

30.  MEHAR ZOONY COMMERCE 9048566449 meharzoony1313@gmail.com 

31.  MUHSINA C K COMMERCE 7907773915 muhsina25mohammed@gmail.com 

32.  NANDANA K U COMMERCE 7034237044 nandanaku03@gmail.com 

33.  NANDHANA K M COMMERCE 9778500331 kmnandhana6@gmail.com 

34.  NEHA SHEMEER COMMERCE 9446994444 nehashemeer6900@gmail.com 

35.  RIHANA R M COMMERCE 9074916694 rihanariyah@gmail.com 

36.  RINSHA K S COMMERCE 9544112785 rinsharinu1222@gmail.com 

37.  SALVA K S COMMERCE 8943719126 salvasajvasamna@gmail.com 

38.  SHAFNA COMMERCE 8606110816 shafnasudheer787@gmail.com 

39.  SHAFNA K COMMERCE 7025471223 shafnak@gmail.com 

40.  SHASMIN A K COMMERCE 9061462888 shasminak@gmail.com 

41.  SHIFNA RAFEEQ M COMMERCE 9847565640 rafeekshifna1@gmail.com 

42.  SREELAKSHMI E M COMMERCE 7558839946 sreelakshmiem@gmail.com 

43.  SUMAYYA C H COMMERCE 9447461529 sumayyasumi1606@gmail.com 

44.  THUAYYIBA THASNIM M V COMMERCE 6282855063 thuayyiba@gmail.com 

45.  VARSHA K COMMERCE 9567168007 kannathvarsha444@gmail.com 

46.  VISWALAKSHMI M V COMMERCE 7306126798 v.viswalakshmi@gmail.com 
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47.  ANJALI K.R COMMERCE 7902218659 anjalikr8139@gmail.com 

48.  ASWATHY SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 aswathybabbu009@gmail.com 

49.  HADIYA NAZRIN A.K COMMERCE 8921696972 hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com 

50.  KRISHNAPRIYA K COMMERCE 7736580184 kp8601000@gmail.com 

51.  MIZNA AYSHA JAHAN COMMERCE 7994859701 miznaayshajahan@gmail.com 

52.  NEHA T.P COMMERCE 9745367618 nehaprakash498@gmail.com 

53.  PARVATHY K.S COMMERCE 7510822044 parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com 

54.  POOJA. V. P COMMERCE 7356302524 poojavp027@gmail.com 

55.  SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

56.  SRIVARSHA DEVADAS COMMERCE 7994121131 sv09devadas@gmail.com 

57.  AKHILA. G COMMERCE 9037002769 gakhilaammu@gmail.com 

58.  ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN COMMERCE 8606795698 anjanajchandran@gmail.com 

59.  ARDRA.O. M COMMERCE 9207784543 ardramadhu823@gmail.com 

60.  ASWINI SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 ashwini.c.suresh@gmail.com 

61.  HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

62.  KAVYA. K. V COMMERCE 8129529262 kavyavenu895@gmail.com 

63.  LINDA ROSE XAVIER COMMERCE 9360126579 lindarosexavier@gamil.com 

64.  AFEEFA COMMERCE 7034726723 afeefaa075@gmail.com 

65.  AMANI LATHEEF. K COMMERCE 8301096098 amanilatheef2002@gmail.com 

66.  MINNAH SHERRIF COMMERCE 7510504751 minnahsherrif@gmail.com 

67.  AFIYA SIRAJ COMMERCE 8943911936 afiyasiraj2001@gmail.com 

68.  AMBALATH VEETTIL AZEERA COMMERCE 9567132124 azeeraashraf06@gmail.com 

69.  AMRUTHA JEOTHIBASU COMMERCE 9562244885 amruthaaparna24@gmail.com 

70.  ANEESA FATHIMA. K. A COMMERCE 9061692294 aneesaasna555@gmail.com 

71.  ANJANA VINOD COMMERCE 9947379409 anjanavinod536@gmail.com 

72.  ARCHANA ASOK KUMAR COMMERCE 8547139871 kakkadatharchana@gmail.com 

73.  ATHIRA. K. S COMMERCE 9778180938 aks287076@gmail.com 
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74.  ATHULA SHAIJU COMMERCE 97433312997 athulyashaiju49@gmail.com 

75.  AYISHA A. A COMMERCE 7025049598 ayishalvn@gmail.com 

76.  AYSHA MEHJABEEN COMMERCE 9995293643 ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

77.  FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

78.  FATHIMA SHANAN COMMERCE 9446381209 shananasar1209@gmail.com 

79.  FEMINA A. I COMMERCE 9037136157 femifemina685@gmail.com 

80.  FIDHA R. H COMMERCE 7510711947 fidharh31@gmail.com 

81.  G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

82.  GOPIKA RADHAKRISHNAN COMMERCE 9741866587 gopikakallayil14@gmail.com 

83.  HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

84.  IRIN ROSE COMMERCE 9778230817 irinrosemly2002@gmail.com 

85.  JEESMA THOMAS COMMERCE 9778085900 thomasjeesma@gmail.com 

86.  KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 

87.  LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

88.  LULU NASREEN COMMERCE 7592940514 lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

89.  PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

90.  RADHIKA BIST COMMERCE 8137963752 radhikabist26@gmail.com 

91.  RAMSHIDA. P. M. COMMERCE 8089862464 pmramshida@gmail.com 

92.  RIYA MARIYA. E.D COMMERCE 8139873117 riyamariyamly@gmail.com 

93.  RIZWANA. P. M COMMERCE 7736962978 rizwanasageerpm@gmail.com 

94.  ROSWIN ALEX COMMERCE 9895629829 roswinalex2002@gmail.com 

95.  SABRIN COMMERCE 9778077549 sabrinsubair@gmail.com 
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CAREER ORIENTATION PROGRAMME IN ASSOCIATION WITH RISE 

INSTITUTE, THRISSUR ON 08-11-2022 

In association with Rise Institute, Thrissur We the Department of Commerce of Little flower 

College , Guruvayur Organized  a Career Orientation Programme for Final Year BCom and 

Second Year BCom students on 8th November 2022. The Resource person was Sreejith KC , who 

has over 15 years of teaching and guiding experience, also an aptitude trainer and counsellor for 

CAT/MAT/CMAT/KMAT exams, CRT programmes, IBPS PO and clerical and SSC exams. 

Students found the session informative and useful.  
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

SL 

NO 

NAME 
DEPARTMEN

T 

PHONE 

NUMBER 
E MAIL ID 

1 AHALYA M COMMERCE 8590365817 ahalyamj8@gmail.com 

2 AISWARYA K PRAMOD COMMERCE 7560936374 aiswaryakpramod003@gmail.com 

3 AKSHIDA M J COMMERCE 8943481494 mjakshida@gmail.com 

4 ALEENA ROSE C COMMERCE 9188330782 aleenarosecheruvathur@gmail.com 

5 ALMAS K I COMMERCE 9567730799 ismayilandathode1234@gmail.com 

6 ALNA JOSE COMMERCE 9605321262 alnajosec62@gmail.com 

7 AMINA SHERIN K A COMMERCE 7559859787 aminasherin362@gmail.com 

8 AMRUTHA T U COMMERCE 9074864142 amruthaunnikrish@gmail.com 

9 ANDREA COMMERCE 9961263939 andreajomon26@gmail.com 

10 ANDRIYA C D COMMERCE 7034895822 andriyacd@gmail.com 

11 ANGEETHA SUDHAKARAN COMMERCE 9946370795 angeethavs11@gmail.com 

12 ANGEL ROSE P B COMMERCE 9562180533 angelroseducatiprandhi83@gmail.com 

13 ANNA AGNES COMMERCE 9496986901 annaagnescheruvathoor@gmail.com 

14 ANU JOSEPH COMMERCE 7736845087 anu69195@gmail.com 

15 ANU K B COMMERCE 8848455096 anuk92519@gmail.com 

16 ANUPAMA G COMMERCE 8086308715 anupamag064@gmail.com 

17 APARNA B KRISHNAN COMMERCE 9605844758 aparnabalakrishnan121@gmail.com 

18 APARNA K B COMMERCE 8714314250 aparnakb9@gmail.com 

19 APARNA V COMMERCE 8606460371 aparnaprasadv@gmail.com 

20 ARYA PURUSHOTHAMAN C COMMERCE 9656011334 aryaarya96560@gmail.com 

21 ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

22 ATHULYA V A COMMERCE 8095046376 athulyvijayalingal@gmail.com 

mailto:ahalyamj8@gmail.com
mailto:aiswaryakpramod003@gmail.com
mailto:mjakshida@gmail.com
mailto:aleenarosecheruvathur@gmail.com
mailto:alnajosec62@gmail.com
mailto:aminasherin362@gmail.com
mailto:amruthaunnikrish@gmail.com
mailto:andreajomon26@gmail.com
mailto:andriyacd@gmail.com
mailto:angeethavs11@gmail.com
mailto:angelroseducatiprandhi83@gmail.com
mailto:annaagnescheruvathoor@gmail.com
mailto:anu69195@gmail.com
mailto:anuk92519@gmail.com
mailto:anupamag064@gmail.com
mailto:aparnabalakrishnan121@gmail.com
mailto:aparnakb9@gmail.com
mailto:aparnaprasadv@gmail.com
mailto:aryaarya96560@gmail.com
mailto:ashithaashraf33@gmail.com
mailto:athulyvijayalingal@gmail.com


COM_HUB ACTIVITY REPORT 

23 BLESSY LAWRANCE COMMERCE 7902566025 blesschirayath@gmail.com 

24 CHRISTY K S COMMERCE 8089329292 ksunnychristy845@gmail.com 

25 CILLA JOY V COMMERCE 8248976683 cillajoy564@gmail.com 

26 DEVAPRABHA P V COMMERCE 9778257781 devaprabhapv1@gmail.com 

27 EKHANA JAISON V COMMERCE 8592821372 ekhanajaison@gmail.com 

28 ELNA ROSE C J COMMERCE 6235944680 elnarose2803@gmail.com 

29 FARSHIDHA N P COMMERCE 9745178774 chinchufarshida@gmail.com 

30 FATHIMA AFREEN K A COMMERCE 8593810264 fathimafreen439@gmail.com 

31 FATHIMA MEHAJOOBA K M COMMERCE 9539220010 mehjoobajubi28@gmail.com 

32 FAYIZA A H COMMERCE 9745431348 avihamza6@gmail.com 

33 HAMIDHA SHIRIL HAMEED 

A 

COMMERCE 7356972585 hamidhashiril348@gmail.com 

34 HASNA P N COMMERCE 9745248434 hasnanishad677@gmail.com 

35 HIBA A U COMMERCE 6238186822 hibaumar24@gmail.com 

36 HIBA R J COMMERCE 9207358281 hibajishad28@gmail.com 

37 HIZANA NAZRIN  COMMERCE 8606881082 hizananichu4@gmail.com 

38 JILSHA PAUL COMMERCE 9074063470 jilshapaul2003@gmail.com 

39 LOOHINA SAFARIN C COMMERCE 9633298500 loo7860000@gmail.com 

40 MEHAR ZOONY COMMERCE 9048566449 meharzoony1313@gmail.com 

41 MUHSINA C K COMMERCE 7907773915 muhsina25mohammed@gmail.com 

42 NANDANA K U COMMERCE 7034237044 nandanaku03@gmail.com 

43 NANDANA T P COMMERCE 8590185289 nandanaprakasht@gmail.com 

44 NANDHANA K M COMMERCE 9778500331 kmnandhana6@gmail.com 

45 NEHA SHEMEER COMMERCE 9446994444 nehashemeer6900@gmail.com 

46 RIHANA R M COMMERCE 9074916694 rihanariyah@gmail.com 

47 RINSHA K S COMMERCE 9544112785 rinsharinu1222@gmail.com 
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48 SALVA K S COMMERCE 8943719126 salvasajvasamna@gmail.com 

49 SERIN P S COMMERCE 8593807153 serinshaju6@gmail.com 

50 SHAFNA COMMERCE 8606110816 shafnasudheer787@gmail.com 

51 SHAFNA K COMMERCE 7025471223 shafnak@gmail.com 

52 SHASMIN A K COMMERCE 9061462888 shasminak@gmail.com 

53 SHIFNA RAFEEQ M COMMERCE 9847565640 rafeekshifna1@gmail.com 

54 SREELAKSHMI E M COMMERCE 7558839946 sreelakshmiem@gmail.com 

55 SREELAKSHMI T S COMMERCE 8113048193 sreelakshmisajith10@gmail.com 

56 SUMAYYA C H COMMERCE 9447461529 sumayyasumi1606@gmail.com 

57 THUAYYIBA THASNIM M V COMMERCE 6282855063 thuayyiba@gmail.com 

58 VARSHA K COMMERCE 9567168007 kannathvarsha444@gmail.com 

59 VISWALAKSHMI M V COMMERCE 7306126798 v.viswalakshmi@gmail.com 

60 ANJALI K.R COMMERCE 7902218659 anjalikr8139@gmail.com 

61 ASWATHY SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 aswathybabbu009@gmail.com 

62 ATHIRA V.N COMMERCE 8870541844 athiranarayanan2303@gmail.com 

63 GAYATHRI SUGATHAN COMMERCE 9947847148 gayathrisugathan2020@gmail.com 

64 HADIYA NAZRIN A.K COMMERCE 8921696972 hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com 

65 KRISHNAPRIYA K COMMERCE 7736580184 kp8601000@gmail.com 

66 MIZNA AYSHA JAHAN COMMERCE 7994859701 miznaayshajahan@gmail.com 

67 NEHA T.P COMMERCE 9745367618 nehaprakash498@gmail.com 

68 PARVATHY K.S COMMERCE 7510822044 parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com 

69 POOJA. V. P COMMERCE 7356302524 poojavp027@gmail.com 

70 SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

71 SRIVARSHA DEVADAS COMMERCE 7994121131 sv09devadas@gmail.com 

72 AKHILA. G COMMERCE 9037002769 gakhilaammu@gmail.com 

73 ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN COMMERCE 8606795698 anjanajchandran@gmail.com 

mailto:salvasajvasamna@gmail.com
mailto:serinshaju6@gmail.com
mailto:shafnasudheer787@gmail.com
mailto:shafnak@gmail.com
mailto:shasminak@gmail.com
mailto:rafeekshifna1@gmail.com
mailto:sreelakshmiem@gmail.com
mailto:sreelakshmisajith10@gmail.com
mailto:sumayyasumi1606@gmail.com
mailto:thuayyiba@gmail.com
mailto:kannathvarsha444@gmail.com
mailto:v.viswalakshmi@gmail.com
mailto:anjalikr8139@gmail.com
mailto:aswathybabbu009@gmail.com
mailto:athiranarayanan2303@gmail.com
mailto:gayathrisugathan2020@gmail.com
mailto:hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com
mailto:kp8601000@gmail.com
mailto:miznaayshajahan@gmail.com
mailto:nehaprakash498@gmail.com
mailto:parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com
mailto:poojavp027@gmail.com
mailto:sadeedazainab888@gmail.com
mailto:sv09devadas@gmail.com
mailto:gakhilaammu@gmail.com
mailto:anjanajchandran@gmail.com


COM_HUB ACTIVITY REPORT 

74 ARDRA.O. M COMMERCE 9207784543 ardramadhu823@gmail.com 

75 ASWINI SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 ashwini.c.suresh@gmail.com 

76 HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

77 KAVYA. K. V COMMERCE 8129529262 kavyavenu895@gmail.com 

78 LINDA ROSE XAVIER COMMERCE 9360126579 lindarosexavier@gamil.com 

79 AFEEFA COMMERCE 7034726723 afeefaa075@gmail.com 

80 AMANI LATHEEF. K COMMERCE 8301096098 amanilatheef2002@gmail.com 

81 MINNAH SHERRIF COMMERCE 7510504751 minnahsherrif@gmail.com 

82 AFIYA SIRAJ COMMERCE 8943911936 afiyasiraj2001@gmail.com 

83 AMBALATH VEETTIL AZEERA COMMERCE 9567132124 azeeraashraf06@gmail.com 

84 AMRUTHA JEOTHIBASU COMMERCE 9562244885 amruthaaparna24@gmail.com 

85 ANEESA FATHIMA. K. A COMMERCE 9061692294 aneesaasna555@gmail.com 

86 ANJANA VINOD COMMERCE 9947379409 anjanavinod536@gmail.com 

87 ARCHANA ASOK KUMAR COMMERCE 8547139871 kakkadatharchana@gmail.com 

88 ATHIRA. K. S COMMERCE 9778180938 aks287076@gmail.com 

89 ATHULA SHAIJU COMMERCE 97433312997 athulyashaiju49@gmail.com 

90 AYISHA A. A COMMERCE 7025049598 ayishalvn@gmail.com 

91 AYSHA MEHJABEEN COMMERCE 9995293643 ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

92 FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

93 FATHIMA SHANAN COMMERCE 9446381209 shananasar1209@gmail.com 

94 FEMINA A. I COMMERCE 9037136157 femifemina685@gmail.com 

95 FIDHA R. H COMMERCE 7510711947 fidharh31@gmail.com 

96 G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

97 GOPIKA RADHAKRISHNAN COMMERCE 9741866587 gopikakallayil14@gmail.com 

98 HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

99 IRIN ROSE COMMERCE 9778230817 irinrosemly2002@gmail.com 

100 JEESMA THOMAS COMMERCE 9778085900 thomasjeesma@gmail.com 
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101 JISNA. A. R COMMERCE 8086093441 jisnaar2020@gmail.com 

102 KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 

103 LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

104 LULU NASREEN COMMERCE 7592940514 lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

105 MASHHUDA. P. B COMMERCE 8136946630 mashhudashameera@gmail.com 

106 NANDHANA. K. LENIN COMMERCE 8590916645 nadhanaklenin1122@gmail.com 

107 NEHALA NASRIN COMMERCE 9846571223 nehalanasrin001@gmail.com 

108 NIHAMATH RASHEED 

PUTHUVEETIL 

COMMERCE 9497071328 nihamathnimu1234567@gmail.com 

109 PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

110 RADHIKA BIST COMMERCE 8137963752 radhikabist26@gmail.com 

111 RAMSHIDA. P. M. COMMERCE 8089862464 pmramshida@gmail.com 

112 RIYA MARIYA. E.D COMMERCE 8139873117 riyamariyamly@gmail.com 

113 RIZWANA. P. M COMMERCE 7736962978 rizwanasageerpm@gmail.com 

114 ROSWIN ALEX COMMERCE 9895629829 roswinalex2002@gmail.com 

115 SABRIN COMMERCE 9778077549 sabrinsubair@gmail.com 

116 SNEHA. K. S COMMERCE 9526821020 rahullalu555@gmail.com 

117 SOORYA. T. S COMMERCE 7736854235 sreesurya2020@gmail.com 

118 SREELAKSHMI. B. S COMMERCE 9447978393 choochu2002@gmail.com 

119 SREESHMA. A. S COMMERCE 8139897927 sreeshmaas65@gmail.com 

120 SRUTHI CHERAYA PARAMBIL. 

A 

COMMERCE 971556340127 sruthianil018@gmail.com 

121 VANIKA. M. V COMMERCE 9847097251 vvanikamv@gmail.com 
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ESSAY WRITING EVENT IN CONNECTION WITH WORLD INTERNATIONAL DAY 

FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN 

In connection with World International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women, We 

the Department of Commerce has conducted an Essay Writing Event on 25th November 2022 at 

2pm. Several participants from different departments contributed their essays on the Topic “ If 

all men are born free, how is it that all women are born slaves”.  

 

 

 

SL.NO NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE.NO EMAIL ID 

1 Aysha COMMERCE 7561880911 chinnumary6446@gmail.com 

 

2 AISWARYA T R COMMERCE 9995067167 aiswaryaramadevan@gmail.com 
 

3 AYSHA MEHJABEEN 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9995293643 

 

ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

4 FATHIMA SHANAN 
 

COMMERCE 
 

9446381209 
 

shananasar1209@gmail.com 

5 FEMINA A. I 

 

COMMERCE 

 

9037136157 

 

femifemina685@gmail.com 

6 LULU NASREEN 
 

COMMERCE 
 

7592940514 
 

lulunasreen5@gmail.com 
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP WEEK- EXHIBITION CUM SALE 

In connection with Entrepreneurship week, we the Department of Commerce in collaboration 

with IIC has conducted an Exhibition cum Sale on 28th and 29th November 2022. Our students 

had exhibited certain Baking items like Cakes, puddings and certain craft items like Tote bags, 

dream catchers etc. Students felt it so good that they could exhibit their talents and make 

earnings out of it. There were 7 participants and items were exhibited in ASSISI block.   
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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

SL.NO NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE.NO EMAIL ID 

1 ASHLY DEV COMMERCE 8075352438 ashlydev3@gmail.com 

2 G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

3 SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

4 MEHAR ZOONY COMMERCE 9048566449 meharzoony1313@gmail.com 

5 ASHITHA ASHRAF V K COMMERCE 9497462910 ashithaashraf33@gmail.com 

6     

 

 

CAREER ORIENTATION PROGRAMME IN ASSOCIATION WITH PROFINZ 

INSTITUTE, THRISSUR ON 06/01/2023 

In association with Profinz Institute, Thrissur we the Department of Commerce has organized a 

Career Orientation Programme on 6th January 2023 titled “CAREER IN COMMERCE AFTER 

GRADUATION” for Final year BCom Students. The session focused on guiding the students in 

opting courses after their Graduation. Students found it so informative and useful.  
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

1.  
ANJALI K.R COMMERCE 7902218659 anjalikr8139@gmail.com 

2.  
ASWATHY SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 aswathybabbu009@gmail.com 

3.  
ATHIRA V.N COMMERCE 8870541844 athiranarayanan2303@gmail.com 

4.  
GAYATHRI SUGATHAN COMMERCE 9947847148 gayathrisugathan2020@gmail.com 

5.  
HADIYA NAZRIN A.K COMMERCE 8921696972 hadiyahaduz02@gmail.com 

6.  
KRISHNAPRIYA K COMMERCE 7736580184 kp8601000@gmail.com 

7.  
MIZNA AYSHA JAHAN COMMERCE 7994859701 miznaayshajahan@gmail.com 

8.  
NEHA T.P COMMERCE 9745367618 nehaprakash498@gmail.com 

9.  
PARVATHY K.S COMMERCE 7510822044 parvathyksr.parvathyksr@gmail.com 

10.  
POOJA. V. P COMMERCE 7356302524 poojavp027@gmail.com 

11.  
SADEEDA ABDUL KALAM  COMMERCE 7558090655 sadeedazainab888@gmail.com 

12.  
SRIVARSHA DEVADAS COMMERCE 7994121131 sv09devadas@gmail.com 

13.  
AKHILA. G COMMERCE 9037002769 gakhilaammu@gmail.com 

14.  
ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN COMMERCE 8606795698 anjanajchandran@gmail.com 

15.  
ARDRA.O. M COMMERCE 9207784543 ardramadhu823@gmail.com 
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16.  
ASWINI SURESH COMMERCE 9526644513 ashwini.c.suresh@gmail.com 

17.  
HIBA ABDUL JALEEL COMMERCE 9895061274 hibajaleel416@gmail.com 

18.  
KAVYA. K. V COMMERCE 8129529262 kavyavenu895@gmail.com 

19.  
LINDA ROSE XAVIER COMMERCE 9360126579 lindarosexavier@gamil.com 

20.  
AFEEFA COMMERCE 7034726723 afeefaa075@gmail.com 

21.  
AMANI LATHEEF. K COMMERCE 8301096098 amanilatheef2002@gmail.com 

22.  
MINNAH SHERRIF COMMERCE 7510504751 minnahsherrif@gmail.com 

23.  
AFIYA SIRAJ COMMERCE 8943911936 afiyasiraj2001@gmail.com 

24.  

AMBALATH VEETTIL 

AZEERA 

COMMERCE 9567132124 azeeraashraf06@gmail.com 

25.  
AMRUTHA JEOTHIBASU COMMERCE 9562244885 amruthaaparna24@gmail.com 

26.  
ANEESA FATHIMA. K. A COMMERCE 9061692294 aneesaasna555@gmail.com 

27.  
ANJANA VINOD COMMERCE 9947379409 anjanavinod536@gmail.com 

28.  
ARCHANA ASOK KUMAR COMMERCE 8547139871 kakkadatharchana@gmail.com 

29.  
ATHIRA. K. S COMMERCE 9778180938 aks287076@gmail.com 

30.  
ATHULA SHAIJU COMMERCE 97433312997 athulyashaiju49@gmail.com 

31.  
AYISHA A. A COMMERCE 7025049598 ayishalvn@gmail.com 

32.  
AYSHA MEHJABEEN COMMERCE 9995293643 ayshamehjabeen14@gmail.com 

33.  
FARSANA COMMERCE 7907055608 farsi2460@gmail.com 

34.  
FATHIMA SHANAN COMMERCE 9446381209 shananasar1209@gmail.com 

35.  
FEMINA A. I COMMERCE 9037136157 femifemina685@gmail.com 

36.  
FIDHA R. H COMMERCE 7510711947 fidharh31@gmail.com 

37.  
G.S BHAGYALAKSHMI COMMERCE 9400804011 gsbhagya2002@gmail.com 

38.  
GOPIKA RADHAKRISHNAN COMMERCE 9741866587 gopikakallayil14@gmail.com 

39.  
HASNA USSAIN COMMERCE 9665720011 hasnaussain3@gmail.com 

40.  
IRIN ROSE COMMERCE 9778230817 irinrosemly2002@gmail.com 

41.  
JEESMA THOMAS COMMERCE 9778085900 thomasjeesma@gmail.com 
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42.  
JISNA. A. R COMMERCE 8086093441 jisnaar2020@gmail.com 

43.  
KRISHNA PRIYA. V COMMERCE 9778146200 krishnapriyavinod@gmail.com 

44.  
LAIYA PAULSON COMMERCE 7510504751 laiyapaulson@gmail.com 

45.  
LULU NASREEN COMMERCE 7592940514 lulunasreen5@gmail.com 

46.  
MASHHUDA. P. B COMMERCE 8136946630 mashhudashameera@gmail.com 

47.  
NANDHANA. K. LENIN COMMERCE 8590916645 nadhanaklenin1122@gmail.com 

48.  
NEHALA NASRIN COMMERCE 9846571223 nehalanasrin001@gmail.com 

49.  

NIHAMATH RASHEED 

PUTHUVEETIL 

COMMERCE 9497071328 nihamathnimu1234567@gmail.com 

50.  
PARVATHI. T. M COMMERCE 9539191391 parvathimanikandan860@gmail.com 

51.  
RADHIKA BIST COMMERCE 8137963752 radhikabist26@gmail.com 

52.  
RAMSHIDA. P. M. COMMERCE 8089862464 pmramshida@gmail.com 

53.  
RIYA MARIYA. E.D COMMERCE 8139873117 riyamariyamly@gmail.com 

54.  
RIZWANA. P. M COMMERCE 7736962978 rizwanasageerpm@gmail.com 

55.  
ROSWIN ALEX COMMERCE 9895629829 roswinalex2002@gmail.com 

56.  
SABRIN COMMERCE 9778077549 sabrinsubair@gmail.com 

57.  
SNEHA. K. S COMMERCE 9526821020 rahullalu555@gmail.com 

58.  
SOORYA. T. S COMMERCE 7736854235 sreesurya2020@gmail.com 

59.  
SREELAKSHMI. B. S COMMERCE 9447978393 choochu2002@gmail.com 

60.  
SREESHMA. A. S COMMERCE 8139897927 sreeshmaas65@gmail.com 

61.  

SRUTHI CHERAYA 

PARAMBIL. A 

COMMERCE 971556340127 sruthianil018@gmail.com 

62.  
VANIKA. M. V COMMERCE 9847097251 vvanikamv@gmail.com 
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COM_HUB ACTIVITY REPORT 

REPORT ON MANAGEMENT FEST (FESCO) ON 6.3.2023 

We the department of commerce has conducted our management fest named FESCO 2022-2023 

on 6th march 2023 at the college auditorium from 9.30am till 3.30 pm. 10 different events were 

included in the fest namely best manager, text it, spot selling, com quiz, connection game, reel 

creation, logo identification, blah- blah, communication game and spot dance. The fest was 

inaugurated by Rev. Dr. Sr. Jeesma Therese. Several students from various departments of our 

college participated in the fest.

 

   


